Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

specific product. For simplicity, all versions are referred to by the term SAL-XC886
throughout this document.
Ordering Information
The ordering code for Infineon Technologies microcontrollers provides an exact
reference to the required product. This ordering code identifies:
• The derivative itself, i.e. its function set, the temperature range, and the supply
voltage
• The package and the type of delivery
For the available ordering codes for the SAL-XC886, please refer to your responsible
sales representative or your local distributor.
Table 1 Device Profile
Device
Type
Sales Type Program
Memory
(Kbytes)
CAN
Module
LIN BSL
Support
MDU
Module
Flash SAL-XC886-8FFA 5V 32 No No No
SAL-XC886C-8FFA 5V 32 Yes No No
SAL-XC886CM-8FFA 5V 32 Yes No Yes
SAL-XC886LM-8FFA 5V 32 No Yes Yes
SAL-XC886CLM-8FFA 5V 32 Yes Yes Yes
SAL-XC886-6FFA 5V 24 No No No
SAL-XC886C-6FFA 5V 24 Yes No No
SAL-XC886CM-6FFA 5V 24 Yes No Yes
SAL-XC886LM-6FFA 5V 24 No Yes Yes
SAL-XC886CLM-6FFA 5V 24 Yes Yes Yes
SAL-XC886CLM
General Device Information
Data Sheet 4 V1.0, 2010-05
2 General Device Information